
Larghezza

Profondità

Altezza

Capacità serbatoio

Rendimento

Consumo combustibile (Pellet)

Autonomia

Potenza Utile

Ø Uscita fumi

Ø Presa aria

Peso complessivo

Volume riscaldabile

cm

cm

cm

kg

%

kg/h

h

kw

cm

cm

kg

m3

55

57

111

24

92

0,9 - 2,7

8 - 23,5

4/12

8 M

4

195

315

Tabella tecnica UM min/max

COMPLETAMENTE CANALIZZABILE


